Answers for infrastructure.
Smoke Detector
HDv 3007OS
n Stand-alone smoke detector, battery powered
n Optional relay / wireless modules available
n VdS approved (stand-alone version)
n Approved for the use in caravans and camper vans according to EN 14604,
Appendix L

Fax: +46 8 627 0096
n Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight
HDv3007OS S54539-F130-A100 Smoke alarm device 160g *)
RM S54539-F131-A100 Relay Module for HDv3007OS 10g
OPZ-W1-RFM6 S54539-F134-A100 SiWay radio module 10g
FICTEST S54591-Z126-A100 Test gas for smoke detectors 92g
*) including 9V battery